1
Parallel Beam Linear Sensor Z4LB V2
Thru-beam Linear Sensor Featuring
Space-saving Head and Easy-to-use
Amplifier
Visible light ensures ease of optical axis adjustment
for Standard Sensors.
Sensor head for 10-mm model is one third the size

Side-view Attachment with 10-mm models also
contributes to space saving.
Ordering Information
 Sensors/Amplifiers
Sensors on Standard Models
Sensing  distance Measurement
width
Model
0 to
10 mm Z4LB-S10V2
0 to
300 mm 30 mm Z4LB-S30V2
Amplifiers on Standard Models
NPN model PNP model
Z4LB-CV2 Z4LB-CPV2
One-side Interruption High-precision Models (Set for sensor and amplifier)
Sensing  distance Measurement
width
NPN models PNP models
40 mm (fixed)
10 mm Z4LB-A1040V2 Z4LB-A1040PV2
40 mm (fixed)
30 mm Z4LB-A3040V2 Z4LB-A3040PV2
 Accessories (Sold Separately)
Extension Cable
Application Model Length
Connection
between Sensor
Z49-C13 3 m
between Sensor
and Amplifier 8 m
Note: The Extension Cable comes in a set for receiver and emit-
ter. When ordering, specify the length required as well as
the model number.
Side-view Attachment
Application Model
Vertical beam Emitter Z49-F2L
Receiver Z49-F2D
Horizontal beam Emitter Z49-F3L
Receiver Z49-F3D
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
MHUMEZ
En fin de vie
Z4LB V2 Z4LB V2
2
Specifications
 Ratings
Item Standard  Models
(Separate Type)
One-side Interruption High-precision
Models (Integrated T ype)
Sensors Z4LB-S10V2 Z4LB-S30V2 --- ---
Amplifiers/One-side
Interr ption High-precision
NPN Models Z4LB-CV2 Z4LB-A1040V2 Z4LB-A3040V2
Interruption High-precision
Models PNP Models Z4LB-CPV2 Z4LB-A1040PV2 Z4LB-A3040PV2
Light source (emission wavelength) Visible-light semiconductor laser (Wavelength: 650 nm, IEC Class 1, FDA Class II)
Measurement width 10 mm 30 mm 10 mm 30 mm
Sensing distance 0 to 300 mm 40 mm
Minimum sensing object 0.1 mm dia. 0.2 mm dia. 0.1 mm dia. 0.2 mm dia.